
Salem - Arakkonam MEMU Express Special/06088XC - MEMU - SR 
SA/Salem Junction to AB/Ambur 

2h 53m - 153 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SA Salem Junction 15:30 0 1 0 36 280 SR
2 KPPR Karuppur 15:41 15:42 1m 0 1 7 67 312 SR
3 TNT Tinnappatti 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 17 80 331 SR
4 BQI Bommidi 16:12 16:13 1m 0 1 43 86 426 SR
5 BDY Buddireddipatti 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 53 58 442 SR
6 MAP Morappur 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 66 48 401 SR
7 DPI Doddampatti 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 73 55 374 SR
8 DST Dasampatti 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 81 57 405 SR
9 SLY Samalpatti 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 90 74 390 SR
10 TPT Tirupattur 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 113 19 392 SR
11 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 120 54 400 SR
12 VN Vaniyambadi 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 137 74 355 SR
13 AB Ambur 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 153 92 332 SR
14 GYM Gudiyattam 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 180 64 270 SR
15 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 205 56 215 SR
16 MCN Mukundarayapuram 19:28 19:30 2m 2 1 222 47 197 SR
17 WJR Walajah Road Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 2 1 230 82 176 SR
18 SHU Sholinghur 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 244 23 129 SR
19 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 20:50 1 266 - 85 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:49)

May 22 2024 (04:49)

1

1


